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P.A.R.D. BASEBALL

Date Day Time Home Team

April

THUNDER6:00 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #304/05/2021    Mon

RAPTORS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #304/05/2021    Mon

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #304/08/2021    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #304/08/2021    Thu

THUNDER6:00 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #304/12/2021    Mon

KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #304/12/2021    Mon

BANDITS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #304/15/2021    Thu
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #304/15/2021    Thu

THUNDER6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #304/19/2021    Mon

RAPTORS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #304/19/2021    Mon

RAPTORS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #304/22/2021    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #304/22/2021    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #304/26/2021    Mon

BANDITS7:15 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #304/26/2021    Mon

May

THUNDER6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #305/03/2021    Mon

RAPTORS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #305/03/2021    Mon

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #305/06/2021    Thu
THUNDER7:15 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #305/06/2021    Thu

RAPTORS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #305/10/2021    Mon

THUNDER7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #305/10/2021    Mon

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #305/17/2021    Mon

BANDITS7:15 P.M. RAPTORS WHITECOTTON #305/17/2021    Mon
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May

BANDITS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #305/20/2021    Thu
RAPTORS7:15 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #305/20/2021    Thu
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